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Egresos
)
Subejercicio
Concepto Ampliaciones /
Aprobado (Reducciones) Modificado Devengado / Pagado
1 2 3=(1+2) 4 6=(3-4)
Gasto Corriente $175,842,131.00 $12,340,653.73 $188,182,784.73 $39,446,167.86 /m 040 025.86 $148,736,616.87
Gasto de Capital $0.00 $1,778,073.86 $1,778,073.86 $474,959.10 $474,959.10 $1,303,114.76

Total del Gasto

$175,842,131.00

$14,118,727.59

$189,960,858.59

$39,921,126.96

$150,039,731.63

IE FLORES

RECTOR W/ '
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SUBDIRECTOR DE FINANZAS

$36,514,984.96
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